FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 29 January 2020 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit

Gawler - Wednesday, 29 January 2020

1:05 PM - Coopers Rating 0-62 Handicap (2106m)

05 Dr Dapper 2/1: 46 3 8 May'l5 6.1L
2:10 PM - Holdfast I nsurance Benchmark 54 Handicap (1506m)

03 Red Dazzle 2/1: 100 1 5 Jan'18  3.1L
2:45PM - Cornerstone Stud Rating 0-58 Handicap (1706m)

01 Bwuva 2/1: 42 1 4 Feb'19  6.1L

02 City Beats 2/1: 26 3 6 Sep'19  5.6L
3:20 PM - Williamstown Hotel Rating 0-56 Handicap (1100m)

04 Chevite 2/1: 15 1 3 Aug'18  7.5L

05 Rushwa 2/1:38 4 4 Nov'l7  39L

57.0 59.5
575 58.5
59.5 58.5
57.5 59.5
57.5 62.5
545 55.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

58.5

60.0
57.5

56.5
56.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.5
4.7
5.7 11
7.2 4
10.6
55

Form
Score

17.5

10.7

10.7
16.2

14.6
135

BLP

14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

95
57

6.7
10.2

116
9.5

Trainer

Binnie

Moody

Balfour
Richards

McClean
Balfour

Jockey

Bishop

Fawke

Neindorf
Annells

Tourneur
Zechner

Age

9G

9G

6G
4G

4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

AquisPark Gold Coast - Wednesday, 29 January 2020

6:10 PM - HALEWOOD WINES & SPIRITSAUSTRALIA RATINGSBAND 0 - 75 Handicap (1400m)

01 Eljetem 2/2: 56 2 10 Jul'l4  49L 615 555 580 -25 95

06 Plumaro 4/2: 21 5 10 Nov'ls 58L 575 540 57.0 27 17.7

10 Counter Meal 2/1: 70 8 8 Mar'l7 43L 570 580 550 35 195

11 Only Wanna Sing 2/1:21 10 10 Feb'18 4.1L 60.0 580 550 -1.3 18.7
6:42 PM - TAB Class 2 Handicap (1200m)

01 Let'sParty Marty  2/1:16 1 5 Aug'l7 65L 61.0 580 615 4.6 10.6
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BLP

12
11

Value Emerg
Factor

-0.5
7.7
11.5

8.7

5.6

Trainer

Smith
Kemp
Butterworth

Schweida

Plumb

Jockey

Keal
Griffin
Guthmann-
Chester
Plessis

Taylor

Age

8G
M
G

4G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Geelong - Wednesday, 29 January 2020

6:30 PM - The Breeze Retirement Community BM 64 Handicap (1509m)

04 Storm Dancer

7:00 PM - APCO Service Stations BM 64 Handicap (1209m)

04 King Kabuto
05 Yulong Patrol

4/2: 26 4 9 Feb'18
2/1: 16 1 12 Jun '19
2/1: 6 3 5 Jun'19

114L 595 64.0

55L 545 56.0
43L 575 60.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

61.5
61.0

Fred
Factor

16.1

121
9.0

Months
Idle

~

Form
Score

29.1

251
17.0

BLP

25

24
14

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

20.1 Jagues

13.1 Eustace
12.0 Eustace

Jockey

Rawiller

Allen
McNeil

Age

6G

5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

:Wins Place Race

Ascot - Wednesday, 29 January 2020

8:15PM - QUAYCLEAN HANDICAP (1400m)

03 War Anthem 2/1: 10 5 1 Jan '20
8:45PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Cockatiel 7/13: 18 3 9 Jul '19

02 Pagan Image 3/2:14 9 12 Jul '19
9:15PM - SCHWEPPES HANDI CAP (2200m)

01 Cdltic Court 2/1: 12 12 10 Jun'19
9:45PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1100m)

10 Stirling Estate 2/1:55 6 3 Jan'18

01 Ilustrious Tycoon 8/4:5 11 7 Jan '18

03 Vermont Lady 2/1:34 13 8 Feb'18

Last Carried

Marg Wt

3.6L
54L

4.5L

4.6L
3.6L
3.2L

58.0

59.5
56.5

59.0

545
56.0
60.0
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Win
Wt

57.0
55.0

59.0

56.0
59.0
575

Wt
Now

60.0

59.5
59.5

60.0

545
61.0
58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
16 0
1.7 6
6.5 6
53 7
5.8
9.8
0.1

Form
Score

7.6

13.7
275

273

14.8
27.8
211

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

10
18

15

16

Factor

6.6

47
155

17.3

118
20.8
131

Watkins

Miller
Durrant

Pope

Grieve
Miller
Kenney

Grace

Graham
McNaught

Graham

Parnham
Azzopardi
Noske

Age

4G

am
4G

5G

8G
5G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 29 January 2020

8:30 PM - Ladbrokes Stakes (1200m)

02 I'mWedley 18/8: 45 1 5 Nov'1l9 09L 59.0 59.0
03 BlazeForth 2/1: 50 2 3 Dec'l9 22L 610 56.5
01 Hellova Street 40/21: 52 4 2 Jan 20 0.8L 59.0 59.0
04 Gee Gee Secondove 2/2: 20 5 1 Feb'18 56.5
r
05 TheMaster Speed 1/1: 48 6 1 Jan'16 54.0
9:30 PM - Australian Italian Club Open Hcp (1600m)
02 Zatacla 1/1: 48 3 3 Jan '20 0.8L 59.0 59.0
03 TheChairman 6/2: 28 6 6 May'17 29L 59.0 54.0
01 Brilliant Jet 2/1: 27 7 6 Jul '18 5.7L 555 54.0
10:00 PM - Deloraine Football Club Benchmark 84 Hep (2100m)
01 Settler's Stone 5/3: 59 5 7 Sep'l7  36L 540 54.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

58.5

59.0
58.0
59.5

58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
05 1
-3.2 1
04 0
16
35
0.8 0
-1.8
7.6
7.1

Form BLP
Score
6.5 5
18 0
6.4 2
7.6 2
10.5 4
6.8 3
10.2 4
206 13
191 14

Value Emerg
Factor

15
12
44

95

39
4.2
14.6

121

Trainer

Stevenson
Blacker
Brunton
Wells

Curran

Blacker
Trinder
Nunn

Blacker

Jockey

Ganderton
Carr

Pires
Newitt

Lui
Muhcu
Pires

Ganderton

Tsaikos

Age

G
7G
9G
4G

G

6G
8G
G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

12:15 AM - Volunteers Challenge Cup (C3) (1650m)

06 Divine Unicorn 12/4: 23 1 12 Aug '18
12:45 AM - Queen's Road East Hep (C3) (1200m)

08 Home Made 5/1: 17 8 12 May '19
1:15 AM - StubbsHcp (C2) (1200m)

10 Mr So And So 10/2: 27 5 13 Feb'18

05 Waldorf 4/2: 33 8 9 Sep '17

01 Gunnison 8/2: 25 10 12 Mar '17

12 Sunset Watch 10/4: 10 11 13 Mar '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 30 January 2020

4.8L

54L

11.0L
8.0L
5.8L
8.5L

545 60.5
56.0 60.5
56.0 58.5
55.0 575
57.5 51.5
515 515
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Wt
Now

56.0

55.0
56.0
59.5
535

Fred
Factor

9.5

89

12.2
10.7

2.7
10.1

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

225

28.9

30.2
217
24.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

21

20

25
19
14
23

Factor

10.5

16.9

17.2
18.7
12.7
211

Trainer

Tsui

Tsui

Chang
Cruz
Size
Yip

Wong

Poon

Chan
Niekerk
Moreira
Ho

Age

6G

4G

5G
5G
5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 30 January 2020

6:15 AM - 100% Profit Boost At 32RedSport.com Handicap (1540m)

08 Delittle Engine 9/6: 38 3 3 May '17 22L 62.0 61.0
6:45 AM - racingtv.com Handicap (1540m)
14  Autumn Splendour 2/1: 24 1 10 Aug'19 35L 61.0 59.0

Page 7/11

Wt Fred Months

Now Factor

1260 512

1260 525

Idle

Form
Score

57.2

63.5

BLP Vaue Emerg

62

Factor

54.2

535

Trainer

Dunn

Bradley

Jockey

Havlin

Probert

Age

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Doomben - Thursday, 30 January 2020

4:35PM - KIRIN BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (2050m)

02 Kellstorm 13/5: 39 8 7 Oct'18  94L 59.0
5:10 PM - MEMBERSHIPS @ BRC Class 6 Plate (1200m)
07 Emerald Kingdom  2/1:9 1 1 Jan '20 59.0
03 Natch 5/2: 26 2 7 Jun'19 7.7L 54.0
01 Boom ChickaBoom 4/2: 18 3 8 Aug'l9 33L 540
06 Best Guess 2/1:21 4 2 Nov'l7 1.2L 59.0
02 Invincible Al 6/3: 36 9 7 Jul '18 54L 57.0
6:20 PM - SOUTHS SPORTS CL UB Class 4 Handicap (1350m)
05 Kitty Damour 2/1: 20 2 3 Jul '19 19L 570
02 Red Chase 2/1:22 3 6 Aug'1l9 3.0L 59.0
01 Schubert 2/1: 21 6 11 Nov'l8 89L 575
08 Pembroke Castle 11: 24 8 9 Feb'18 6.7L 59.0
6:50 PM - GIRLSDAY OUT RACEDAY Class 1 Handicap (1350m)
07 Territory 9/3: 6 14 8 Feb'l5 6.3L 575
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Win
Wt

55.5

56.0
57.0
56.5
55.5

59.0
59.0
54.0
575

Wt
Now

59.0

56.0
59.0
59.0
56.0
59.0

56.0
57.0
61.5
55.5

575

Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.7
-2.3 0
131 7
95 5
-3.0
58
27 6
15 5
9.3
28
36

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

217

-0.3
221
20.5

218
7.7
105

26.3
19.8

25.6

13

-1
20
17
-1
12

(&)

20
11

11

Factor

14.7

-13
15.1
125
14.8

4.7

153
10.8

17.6

Lees

Heathcote
Gollan
Kelly
Morrisey
Gollan

Badwin
Forster
Fogden
Waller

Munce

Jockey

Mallyon

Maloney
Nothdurft
Kilner
Chau
Thornton

Thompson
Maloney
Bayliss
McGillivray

Huxtable

Age

™H

5G
6G
5G
6G
6G

4Mm
5G
5G
4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Albany - Thursday, 30 January 2020

5:37 PM - AQUA ICE HANDICAP (1450m)

01 Candlelight Star 9/5: 56 1 10 Dec'l8 4.6L 540
03 State Prosecutor 12/6: 24 6 13 Sep '18 7.7L 54.0
04 Corporate Larrikin 43: 77 7 14  Apr'l6 120L 54.0

6:10 PM - ALBANY TRAVEL AND CRUISE HANDICAP (1925m)

04 War Ksar 2/1: 58 1 7 Apr'l7  25L 555

02 Proxy 2/1: 59 5 2 Nov'19 0.6L 56.5

01 Senso 11/7:58 7 9 Jul '16 57L 655
7:15PM - WELLINGTON AND REEVES HANDICAP (1000m)

05 Twisted Mountain 4/2: 62 1 10 Sep'l5 37L 56.0

7:45PM - ALBANY STOCKFEEDSHANDICAP (1500m)

10 Dolly Em 2/1: 52 2 1 Jan '17 54.0
05 Luke'sGold 6/3: 40 6 3 Aug'18 15L 56.0
02 Chasing Chaos 4/2: 80 11 3 Aug'l7 1.8L 58.0

Page 9/11

Win
Wt

54.0
54.0
55.0

54.0
56.0

55.5

61.0
60.0

Wt
Now

63.0
61.0
57.0

555
57.0
61.5

56.0

54.0

56.5
58.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

11.6
131
15.1

13

-4.7

33

5.8

Idle  Score

22,6
321
36.1

9.3
11.3

14.3

3.0

14.8
17.7

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

21
26
29

©

13

[ee]

Factor

12.6
19.1
221

23

23

43

2.0

118
14.7

Attwell
Delane
Smith

Wolfe
Delane
(Jnr)

Faithfull

Scott

Rogers
Wolfe

Noske
Pateman
Cross

Kirby
Stent
Staples

Faithfull

Banovic-
Edwards
Turner
White

Age

9G
5G
10

8G
8G
G

10

™

G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pakenham - Thursday, 30 January 2020

8:30 PM - Cormack Plumbing BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

05 DuchessGrace 2/1:19 3 7 Jun'19 42L 585 56.0 585
9:00 PM - CCC Proudly Supporting South Belgrave FNC BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
04 Left Hand Man 4/2: 14 8 3 Jun'19 16L 58.0 585 60.0
02 Captain Rhett 5/1: 5 9 5 Feb'l7 222L 550 590 605
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Fred
Factor

22

35
29.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
12.2 52
145 115
43.6 38.6

Trainer

Kennewell

O'Connor
Carey

Jockey

Bowditch

Price
Allen

Age

5M

4G
4H



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Hobart - Friday, 31 January 2020

4:12 PM - Ladbrokes Back Y ourself Benchmark 62 Hcp (1600m)

Last

Carried  Win

Marg Wt Wt

12 GoneGirl 1:17 16 2 Feb'18 0.8L 56.0 61.0
4:47 PM - Carbine Club Plate (1200m)

02 Deroche 1/1:9 4 1 Feb'19 59.0

03 GeeGeesDarl 1/1:13 5 7 Feb'l9 25L 575 575
5:22 PM - Donate to Bushfire Appeal Benchmark 72 Hcp (1100m)

09 Super Fun 4/2: 50 4 2 Jun'l6  0O5L 600 570
6:00 PM - Schweppes Tasmanian Derby (2200m)

07 VamosRaffa V1:6 1 3 Jan'20 53L 570 550

02 ArgyleBeach 11:9 7 7 Jan '20 93L 57.0 55.0

10 Still A Star 4/2:10 1 1 Jan '20 55.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

55.0
55.0

56.0

57.0
57.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

6.2

-3.1
0.6

37
7.8

Months
Idle

11
11

o

Form
Score

24.2

19
12.6

11

77
218
12.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

-2

-2

14

Factor

222

0.9
5.6

4.7
14.8
11.0

Blacker

Gaffney
Wells

Dalco

Brunton
Blacker
Ryan

Jockey

Schmitt

Newitt
Muhcu

Muhcu

Pires

Winks
McCoull

Age

5M

3F
3F

9G

3G
3G
3F
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